
1   Pranay, Karbon Irene 3  0  63  36 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

2   Mair Michael, Rossmann Pepi 2  1  57  55 
  ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

3   Ronnie, Faltner Walter 1  2  50  58 
  ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

4   Wohlgemuth Christian, Plunger Lukas 0  3  42  63 
  SSV BOZEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

1   Bergmeister Patrick, Stockner Simone 3  0  63  42 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

2   Gupta Akshit, Thomas 2  1  57  54 
  SSV BOZEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

3   Dennis, Schenk Hannes 1  2  56  58 
  ASSV BRIXEN, SSV BOZEN        

4   Kasseroler Felix, Bartel Madlen 0  3  41  63 
  ASV KLAUSEN, SSV BOZEN        

1   Gschnitzer Paul, Rossmann Raphaela 3  0  63  46 
  ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

2   Sima Uwe, Prosch Georg 2  1  61  32 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

3   Riccardo, Nissim 1  2  43  55 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

4   Franz, Lobis Stefanie 0  3  29  63 
  ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

1   Scanferla Toni, Lea 3  0  63  49 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

2   Zomer Giovanni, Bansal Vaibhav 2  1  60  50 
  ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

3   Rossmann Michael, Faltner Flora 1  2  60  55 
  ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

4   Adi, Maria 0  3  34  63 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

1   Bergmeister Patrick, Stockner Simone 3  0  63  50 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

2   Pranay, Karbon Irene 2  1  56  57 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

3   Scanferla Toni, Lea 1  2  58  60 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

4   Gschnitzer Paul, Rossmann Raphaela 0  3  53  63 
  ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN        
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5   Gupta Akshit, Thomas 3  0  63  55 
  SSV BOZEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

6   Sima Uwe, Prosch Georg 2  1  58  45 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

7   Zomer Giovanni, Bansal Vaibhav 1  2  59  55 
  ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

8   Mair Michael, Rossmann Pepi 0  3  38  63 
  ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN        

9   Dennis, Schenk Hannes 3  0  63  32 
  ASSV BRIXEN, SSV BOZEN        

10  Rossmann Michael, Faltner Flora 2  1  59  55 
  ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

11   Ronnie, Faltner Walter 1  2  48  58 
  ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

12  Riccardo, Nissim 0  3  38  63 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

13  Kasseroler Felix, Bartel Madlen 3  0  63  53 
  ASV KLAUSEN, SSV BOZEN        

14  Adi, Maria 2  1  62  50 
  ASSV BRIXEN        

15  Wohlgemuth Christian, Plunger Lukas 1  2  55  48 
  SSV BOZEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

16  Franz, Lobis Stefanie 0  3  34  63 
  ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN        

 

Gruppe 2

 

Gruppe 3
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1 Bergmeister Patrick, Stockner Simone ASSV BRIXEN

2 Pranay, Karbon Irene ASSV BRIXEN

3 Scanferla Toni, Lea ASSV BRIXEN

4 Gschnitzer Paul, Rossmann Raphaela ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN

5 Gupta Akshit, Thomas SSV BOZEN, ASSV BRIXEN

6 Sima Uwe, Prosch Georg ASSV BRIXEN

7 Zomer Giovanni, Bansal Vaibhav ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN

8 Mair Michael, Rossmann Pepi ASV KLAUSEN, ASSV BRIXEN

9 Dennis, Schenk Hannes ASSV BRIXEN, SSV BOZEN

10 Rossmann Michael, Faltner Flora ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN

11 Ronnie, Faltner Walter ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN

12 Riccardo, Nissim ASSV BRIXEN

13 Kasseroler Felix, Bartel Madlen ASV KLAUSEN, SSV BOZEN

14 Adi, Maria ASSV BRIXEN

15 Wohlgemuth Christian, Plunger Lukas SSV BOZEN, ASV KLAUSEN

16 Franz, Lobis Stefanie ASSV BRIXEN, ASV KLAUSEN
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